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Anlage
Filder Str. 147, 47447 Moers
G 02841/22081 info@blau-weiss-moers.de

Sportwart/in
Klapdor, Thomas
T +49 179 7423066 thomas.klapdor@blau-weiss-moers.de

Jugendwart/in
Deja, Luca
T +49 157 83818251 luca.deja@gmx.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Klapdor, Thomas
T +49 179 7423066 thomas.klapdor@blau-weiss-moers.de
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Herren 1 | Bezirkspokal
MF: Luca Deja
m +49 157 83818251, luca.deja@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Klapdor, Thomas
Habersaat, Michael
Bruder, Alexander
Goedecke, Julius
Masnitza, Jan-Paul
Deja, Luca
Schweinsberg, Chris
Langer, Christopher
Schweinsberg, Julian
Hirschelmann, Justin
Kohler, Tillmann
Hirschelmann, Marian
Spilles, Julius
Welels, Jan
Schomburg, Jérg
Habicht, Florian Lukas
Popiolowski, Philipp
Grabek, Nikita

Kohn, Andre

Rinnen, Hermann
van Leersum, Reik
Skrobek, Thomas
Pfeiffer, Louis

ID-Nr.

18004137
18203114
19553866
18850402
18805016
19755634
18603676
19509973
18754399
19555461
19909649
10455422
19650493
10161366
18355659
19459780
10258264
10357296
18655554
18554718
19075376
18655011
19554674

LK

LK11,4
LK11,6
LK15,2
LK15,3
LK15,4
LK15,9
LK17,4
LK17,8
LK18,7
LK19,2
LK23,0
LK25,0
LK21,8
LK23,6
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK24,4
LK24,4
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
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